
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

St.Nr. 

110 

15 

185 

714 

914 

10 

20 

198 

137 

33 

473 

18 

73 

14 

259 

2 

290 

12 

98 

Name 

Steffi Laier 

Laura Soller 

Vanessa Danz 

Sandra Weny 

Luisa Rennesland 

Annika Richter 

Tanja Schlosser 

Meike Pirner 

Carolin Fitus 

Jo-Ann Morgenstern 

Julia Degout 

Lucie Wittenburg 

Kimberly Gundlach 

Nina Schlosser 

Akira Mae Thormann 

Jennifer Hartung 

Saskia Weber 

Alicia Reitze 

Selina Schittenhelm 

Wohnort 

Dielheim/D 

Groß-Zimmern 

Hahnbach 

Kalenborn 

Leck 

Wolfersdorf 

Sulzbach-Rosenberg 

Gechingen 

St. Gangloff 

Weilheim 

Grevesmühlen 

Staufenberg 

Burgwedel 

Bad Salzungen 

Haiger 

Kassel 

Urbach 

Modell/Bewerber 

KTM /  

KTM / Stag Racing 

KTM / KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KAW  

KAW / Kneip Powersports 

KTM / BvZ Racing Team 

KTM /  

KTM  

KTM / Herculum Kokane Power Bike 

KAW / Team Reifen Seiferth 

HON  

KAW / miniX Racing 

HON  

KAW  

KAW  

KAW / MX-Support 

KTM / KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

YAM /  

KTM  

Runden 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Beste Zeit. 

2:12.172 

2:26.035 

2:30.705 

2:35.010 

2:35.081 

2:37.310 

2:39.674 

2:40.818 

2:40.914 

2:42.306 

2:42.442 

2:44.702 

2:47.756 

2:50.705 

2:54.602 

3:13.582 

3:34.056 

Diff. 

13.863 

18.533 

22.838 

22.909 

25.138 

27.502 

28.646 

28.742 

30.134 

30.270 

32.530 

35.584 

38.533 

42.430 

1:01.410 

1:21.884 

In Runde 

4 

4 

5 

6 

3 

6 

4 

6 

4 

6 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

0 

0 
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Lizensiert für Race-Timing 

39. Int. ADAC Motocross Geisleden  

MX Ladies Cup 

1. Freies Training  

Training started at 12:02:59 

Am Berge 1,800 Km 

25.04.2015 12:00 

 MSC Geisleden e.V.


